p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
FREE PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 11:00 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:44.882 48.915
(3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS 2 1:22.658 -22.224 39.998 42.660
1 1:28.795 42.783 3 1:26.347 +3.689 41.340 45.007
2 1:21.411 -7.384 39.189 42.222 p4 2:33.592  +1:07.245 39.790
3 1:20.664 -0.747 38.761 41.903 5 1:28.603  -1:04.989 42.854
4 1:20.298 -0.366 38.815 41.483 6 1:22.098 -6.505 39.619 42.479
5 1:21.103 +0.805 38.538 42.565
6 1:20.411 -0.692 38.641 41.770 (6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL
7 1:22.257 +1.846 38.733 43.524 1 1:30.903 44.758
2 1:26.402 -4.501 41.577 44.825
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 3 1:23.369 -3.033 40.042 43.327
1 1:30.730 43.801 4 1:22.845 -0.524 39.839 43.006
2 1:24.055 -6.675 40.101 43.954 5 1:22.569 -0.276 39.661 42.908
3 1:21.635 -2.420 39.310 42.325 6 1:41.683 +19.114 51.919 49.764
p4 2:55.326  +1:33.691 39.657
5 1:38.065  -1:17.261 50.970 (19) BAR ALEXANDRU VLAD
6 1:22.231 -15.834 39.850 42.381 1 1:36.801 48.442
7 1:30.544 +8.313 40.126 50.418 2 1:23.942 -12.859 40.475 43.467
8 1:21.201 -9.343 39.124 42.077 3 1:23.339 -0.603 40.146 43.193
4 1:22.738 -0.601 39.855 42.883
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS
1 1:28.599 43.596 (337) KONTOGIANNIS MENELAOS
2 1:23.077 -5.522 40.183 42.894 1 1:30.473 45.410
3 1:24.282 +1.205 40.939 43.343 2 1:25.173 -5.300 41.239 43.934
4 1:24.855 +0.573 40.520 44.335 3 1:24.253 -0.920 40.599 43.654
5 1:22.654 -2.201 39.769 42.885 4 1:24.382 +0.129 40.704 43.678
6 1:22.398 -0.256 39.602 42.796 5 1:23.602 -0.780 40.125 43.477
7 1:23.970 +1.572 40.230 43.740 6 1:26.000 +2.398 41.617 44.383
8 1:22.672 -1.298 39.648 43.024 7 1:25.501 -0.499 40.770 44.731
9 1:22.298 -0.374 39.568 42.730
10 1:21.843 -0.455 39.313 42.530 (99) ANDREAS IAKOVOU
11 1:21.917 +0.074 39.314 42.603 1 1:29.423 45.059
2 1:25.071 -4.352 41.184 43.887
(2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS 3 1:25.457 +0.386 41.435 44.022
1 1:27.344 44.069 4 1:24.584 -0.873 40.547 44.037
2 1:22.812 -4.532 39.770 43.042 5 1:24.424 -0.160 40.393 44.031
3 1:25.856 +3.044 40.593 45.263 6 1:23.684 -0.740 40.262 43.422
4 1:22.939 -2.917 39.511 43.428
5 1:22.647 -0.292 39.702 42.945 (555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
6 2:04.758 +42.111 39.674 1:25.084 p1 2:00.883
7 1:32.590 -32.168 43.314 49.276 2 1:31.071 -29.812 44.261
8 1:22.052 -10.538 39.489 42.563 3 1:24.616 -6.455 40.794 43.822
4 1:27.527 +2.911 42.197 45.330
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS 5 1:23.802 -3.725 40.457 43.345
1 1:35.388 44.350
2 1:22.168 -13.220 39.683 42.485 (43) AXEL ISMAIL
3 1:22.094 -0.074 39.506 42.588 1 1:32.998 46.114
4 1:22.158 +0.064 39.598 42.560 2 1:25.560 -7.438 41.302 44.258
3 1:24.790 -0.770 40.854 43.936
(20) PASCOTA IONEL 4 1:27.182 +2.392 41.235 45.947
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:46 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:24.371 -2.811 40.755 43.616

(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS

1 1:39.313 46.704
2 1:26.061 -13.252 41.656 44.405
3 1:27.883 +1.822 41.210 46.673
4 1:27.342 -0.541 43.017 44.325
5 1:25.429 -1.913 41.217 44.212

(562) CHIVU VLAD GABRIEL

1 1:46.045 50.123
2 1:32.217 -13.828 44.863 47.354
3 1:28.792 -3.425 42.976 45.816
4 1:28.137 -0.655 42.681 45.456
5 1:29.415 +1.278 42.944 46.471
6 1:28.789 -0.626 43.200 45.589
7 1:27.146 -1.643 42.184 44.962
(73) ANDRONACHE ADRIAN
1 1:39.543 47.503
2 1:28.821 -10.722 43.402 45.419
3 1:29.004 +0.183 43.662 45.342
4 1:28.918 -0.086 43.203 45.715

(50) GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

1 1:33.905 45.980
2 1:30.247 -3.658 44142 46.105
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